# Cheering for Charity Foundation GOLF OUTING

# Monday, July 15, 2019 Wetherington Golf & Country Club

### YES, I would like to support the Cheering for Charity Golf Outing!

- \_\_\_\_ \$5,000 Presenting Sponsor
- \_\_\_\_\_ \$2,500 Celebrity Sponsor
- \_\_\_\_\_ \$500 Refreshment Cart or Gift Sponsor
- \_\_\_\_ \$300 Premium Hole Sponsor
- \_\_\_\_ \$150 Hole Sponsor
- \_\_\_\_ \$600 Foursome
- \_\_\_\_ \$150 Player

Total Amount \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**PLEASE** make checks payable to: *Cheering for Charity Foundation* or use credit card payment options below.

Name on Account			
Account #			VISA
Security Code	(3 digit # on b	ack of card)	
Expiration Date	(Month/Year)	Zip Code	MasterCard

### REGISTRATION

Name	
Company	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	Email

Individuals and teams of fewer than four may enter. They will be combined to create foursomes when possible. Please list CART PARTNERS/FOURSOMES on following page.

PLEASE return registration (and check, if applicable) by July 8, 2019 to:

## Cheering for Charity + P.O. Box 53759 + Cincinnati, OH 45253

#### If you would like to make a donation on-line visit: www.cheeringforcharity.org

For more information contact 513.827.2597 or Email: info@cheeringforcharity.org Cheering for Charity Foundation

**GOLF OUTING** 

Monday, July 15, 2019 Wetherington Golf & Country Club

> Cart Partners/Foursome (Please print)

Cart #1
Name
Name
Cart #2
Namo
Name
Name
Cart #3 ( <i>if applicable</i> )
Name
Name
Cart #4 (if applicable)
Name
Name
Cheering for Charity + P.O. Box 53759 + Cincinnati, OH 45253
For more information contact 513.827.2597 or

Email: info@cheeringforcharity.org

# Cheering for Charity Foundation presents...

8<sup>th</sup> Annual





# MONDAY, JULY 15, 2019 at Wetherington Golf & Country Club

#### Cheering for Charity and I, along with many of my former teammates, will "Tee It Up" benefiting those with Alzheimer's and their caregivers.

Priscilla Groh, former Ben-Gal, founded Cheering for Charity in 2009 in memory of her mother Helen, who she lost to this disease in November 2008. Cheering for Charity is a non-profit organization whose mission is to enhance the quality of life for nursing home residents and their families impacted by Alzheimer's and other dementia's.

- 1:30 PM Tee Off
- Riding Cart & Use of Practice Facilities
- Course Refreshments
- Dinner, Prizes & Awards Celebration

This day on the links will be entertaining and memorable and remember it's for a great cause. We will be teaming together former players and sponsors. I would advise those who are high handicappers on the links to bring your best game...Bragging rights start on the nineteenth hole!!!

So let's get together and support Priscilla and her team and help raise funds for those with Alzheimer's and their caregivers.

I have attached a signup form...please fill in the information and return to me by July 8<sup>th</sup>. If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

I look forward to seeing you there!

Ein Breeden

Louis Breeden Ibreeden@cheeringforcharity.org



513.827.ALZS (2597) PO Box 53759/Cincinnati, OH 45253 info@cheeringforcharity.org www.cheeringforcharity.org

Benefiting those with Alzheimer's and their Caregivers





8<sup>th</sup> Annual

G

Join former NFL players as they "Tee It Up" benefiting those with Alzheimer's and their caregivers.

OUTING

5

₹460

Riding Cart & Use of Practice Facilities 1:30 Tee Off Course Refreshments & Buffet Dinner Games, Prizes & Awards Celebration

> \$150 Per Player \$600 Per Foursome

MONDAY JULY 15<sup>th</sup> 2019



Cheering for Charity Foundation 513.827.ALZS (2597) PO Box 53759 / Cincinnati, OH 45253 info@cheeringforcharity.org cheeringforcharity.org

Benefiting those with Alzheimer's and their Caregivers